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Name

Boryana Kaleyn
Elvira Krasnobaeva
Erika Zhailauova
Aiym Meirzhanova
Miyabi Akiya
Anastasiia Salos
Lian Rona

Uma Shamilova
Rita Araujo

Norah Demierre
Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva
Anastasiia lkan
Yelyzaveta Zorkina
Sabina Enache
Tereza Stankova
Sophia Carlotta Chiariello
Margot Tran
Joana Pinheiro
Habbiba Marzouk
Skaiste Razokaite
Nikola Novakova
Marija Kalinina
Defne Eylul Kilic
Regina Polishchuk
Brigita Krasovec
Kajaia Mariami
Kamilla Seyidzade
Daniela Pico

Elise Kneplfer
Maria Avgousti
Fausta Sostakaite
Josephine Juul Moeller
Marina Corteless
Leyli Aghazada
Patricija Pavlenko
Luana Gomes
Berta Miquel
Christina Halep
Mathilde Ekrem Richter
Renata Brum

Sg@fia

Senior Individual All-Around

NF
BUL
BUL
KAZ
KAZ
AUS
AIN
ISR
UKR
POR
SuUl
AUS
UKR
AIN
ROU
CZE
SuUl
FRA
POR
EGY
LTU
CZE
LAT
TUR
ISR
SLO
GEO
AZE
ESP
FRA
Cyp
LTU
NOR
ESP
AZE
LAT
ANG
AND
ROU
NOR
BRA

Hoop
32.300
35.900
32.700
30.950
31.300
31.500
32.100
30.700
29.500
30.500
27.650
31.600
29.600
29.200
28.100
29.950
28.050
26.100
28.650
27.900
28.850
27.850
27.550
27.950
28.250
29.000
30.100
28.250
27.550
27.450
29.050
26.500
26.200
26.400
26.800
26.150
24.350
26.550
26.950
27.150
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Ball
36.400
33.550
32.600
31.800
31.550
32.250
29.550
29.900
29.850
30.450
28.650
30.500
30.050
27.600
28.950
29.100
27.900
29.300
28.050
27.200
28.250
28.150
26.450
29.700
29.700
26.350
26.850
27.050
28.600
30.200
27.650
26.700
28.150
26.250
27.700
25.050
26.500
25.400
28.100
28.100

Clubs
34.200
31.300
30.450
30.800
30.700
29.550
31.050
27.950
30.450
29.500
30.150
25.100
27.050
29.150
29.550
26.800
29.550
28.550
28.500
28.550
28.100
28.800
30.300
24.400
26.650
26.300
26.750
27.250
27.600
24.300
28.500
29.450
25.750
26.600
26.150
27.700
29.250
26.250
23.550
23.750

Ribbon
32.000
31.600
29.400
30.700
30.100
30.100
28.700
28.500
27.050
25.550
29.300
28.500
28.200
28.850
27.900
28.300
27.500
28.750
27.450
28.750
27.150
26.750
27.250
29.400
26.050
28.750
26.650
27.700
26.450
27.300
23.600
25.150
27.150
27.250
25.800
27.550
25.700
27.500
26.400
25.550
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Total
134.900
132.350
125.150
124.250
123.650
123.400
121.400
117.050
116.850
116.000
115.750
115.700
114.900
114.800
114.500
114.150
113.000
112.700
112.650
112.400
112.350
111.550
111.550
111.450
110.650
110.400
110.350
110.250
110.200
109.250
108.800
107.800
107.250
106.500
106.450
106.450
105.800
105.700
105.000
104.550



Nino Kvantaliani
Thaina Ramos
Stephanie Dimitrova
Anna Sheidl
Valentina Moya
Viktorya Da Silva
Luna Gregoric

Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar

Callan Mc Alpine
Carroll Blayzen
Wathabo Nene
Greta Collaku
Anujun Narangerel
Eva Brezalieva
Nikol Todorova
Milana Parfilova
Ivayla Goranova
Dara Stoyanova
Jana Pentcheva
Ivon Boshkilova
Danaya Atanasova
Zere Bakytzhankyzy
Isabela Wang
Asya Seker
Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi
Valerie Fotevova
Suzan Pouladian
Aleksandra Eedle
Lauren Grueniger
Alisa Aleskovska
Laura Osickova
Karolina Havlikova
Adela Podlahova
Aibota Yeraikyzy
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GEO
BRA
RSA
AUT
MEX
AUT
SLO
MGL
IRL
IRL
RSA
ALB
MGL
BUL
BUL
KAZ
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
KAZ
AUS
AUS
SuUl
CZE
BUL
AUS
SuUl
LAT
CZE
CZE
CZE
KAZ

27.800
23.400
26.550
24.500
25.700
28.050
25.300
22.400
22.600
19.900
22.200
20.500
18.150
32.850
31.850
33.500
29.750
30.500
29.850
29.100
28.150
29.350
28.150
24.650
29.050
29.350
26.500
26.350
26.750
28.700
25.000
27.300
25.700
30.100
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23.200
26.850
25.450
23.200
24.050
25.650
25.500
25.250
23.250
23.950
21.950
21.550
20.250
31.050
29.300
32.500
31.000
31.950
29.300
30.850
29.100
28.550
25.750
28.350
27.650
23.600
25.750
28.150
27.850
26.950
27.350
23.800
24.400
32.150

27.100
27.850
26.500
27.700
27.350
23.850
21.800
21.700
26.000
22.550
21.100
20.450
19.350
30.650
30.550
26.150
31.000
30.250
30.700
26.350
26.750
29.600
28.100
28.100
26.250
29.250
27.400
26.450
26.100
25.000
26.400
27.050
25.950

0.000

26.100
24.500
24.100
26.750
23.850
19.100
23.500
25.350
22.650
23.500
22.800
21.300
19.600
29.550
31.950
30.150
28.500
27.500
28.700
29.500
27.250
23.100
27.550
28.300
25.600
25.250
27.700
26.100
25.050
24.700
25.950
26.300
24.200

0.000
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104.200
102.600
102.600
102.150
100.950
96.650
96.100
94.700
94.500
89.900
88.050
83.800
77.350
124.100
123.650
122.300
120.250
120.200
118.550
115.800
111.250
110.600
109.550
109.400
108.550
107.450
107.350
107.050
105.750
105.350
104.700
104.450
100.250
DNF
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Tie Break Report

Highest total Highest total Highest total

# Name NF E-scores A-scores D-scores
22 Marija Kalinina LAT 30.050
23 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 29.600

Highest total Highest total Highest total

# Name NF E-scores A-scores D-scores
35 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 29.750
36 Luana Gomes ANG 27.800

Highest total Highest total Highest total

# Name NF E-scores A-scores D-scores
42 Thaina Ramos BRA 29.350
43 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 27.050

In case of a tie, in points at any place, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score (4 apparatus) prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score (4 apparatus) prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score (4 apparatus) prevails

If there is still a tie, it will not be broken.
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Senior Individual Qualification Clubs Results

Name

Boryana Kaleyn
Elvira Krasnobaeva
Lian Rona

Ivayla Goranova
Aiym Meirzhanova
Miyabi Akiya

Jana Pentcheva
Eva Brezalieva
Nikol Todorova
Erika Zhailauova
Rita Araujo

Defne Eylul Kilic
Dara Stoyanova

Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva

Zere Bakytzhankyzy
Anastasiia Salos
Tereza Stankova
Margot Tran

Norah Demierre

Josephine Juul Moeller

Berta Miquel
Valerie Fotevova
Sabina Enache
Marija Kalinina
Skaiste Razokaite
Joana Pinheiro
Fausta Sostakaite
Habbiba Marzouk
Asya Seker
Isabela Wang
Nikola Novakova
Uma Shamilova
Thaina Ramos
Anna Sheidl
Luana Gomes
Elise Kneplfer
Suzan Pouladian
Valentina Moya
Daniela Pico
Nino Kvantaliani
Karolina Havlikova

NF
BUL
BUL

ISR
BUL
KAZ
AUS
BUL
BUL
BUL
KAZ
POR
TUR
BUL
AUS
KAZ
AIN
CZE
FRA

SuUl
NOR
AND

CZE
ROU

LAT

LTU
POR

LTU

EGY
AUS
AUS
CZE
UKR
BRA
AUT
ANG
FRA
BUL
MEX

ESP
GEO

CZE

D
17.000
15.500
14.400
15.000
14.800
15.100
15.100
15.800
15.300
14.900
14.700
14.200
14.500
14.100
14.100
14.000
14.000
14.000
14.100
14.300
13.600
14.100
14.000
13.500
13.200
14.200
13.900
13.700
13.300
13.500
13.400
14.100
12.600
12.400
12.700
13.000
12.200
13.500
13.000
12.100
12.400

A
8.600
8.000
8.300
7.950
7.900
7.600
7.850
7.700
8.050
7.700
8.000
8.000
8.050
7.950
7.550
7.650
7.700
7.850
7.600
7.750
7.800
7.450
7.500
7.650
7.450
7.450
7.450
7.750
7.450
7.350
7.500
7.750
7.750
7.500
7.650
7.450
7.600
7.150
7.550
7.500
7.550

E
8.600
7.800
8.400
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.850
7.150
7.200
7.850
7.750
8.100
7.700
8.100
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.700
7.850
7.400
7.850
7.700
7.750
7.650
7.900
6.900
7.150
7.050
7.450
7.250
7.200
7.000
7.500
7.800
7.350
7.150
7.600
6.700
7.300
7.500
7.100

0.000
0.000
0.050
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.900
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000

Total
34.200
31.300
31.050
31.000
30.800
30.700
30.700
30.650
30.550
30.450
30.450
30.300
30.250
30.150
29.600
29.550
29.550
29.550
29.500
29.450
29.250
29.250
29.150
28.800
28.550
28.550
28.500
28.500
28.100
28.100
28.100
27.950
27.850
27.700
27.700
27.600
27.400
27.350
27.250
27.100
27.050
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Q
Q
Q

jolyolye



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Yelyzaveta Zorkina
Sophia Carlotta Chiariello
Danaya Atanasova
Kamilla Seyidzade
Brigita Krasovec

Leyli Aghazada
Stephanie Dimitrova
Aleksandra Eedle

Laura Osickova

Ivon Boshkilova

Kajaia Mariami
Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi
Christina Halep
Patricija Pavlenko
Milana Parfilova

Lauren Grueniger
Callan Mc Alpine

Adela Podlahova
Marina Corteless
Anastasiia lkan

Alisa Aleskovska

Regina Polishchuk
Maria Avgousti
Viktorya Da Silva
Renata Brum

Mathilde Ekrem Richter
Carroll Blayzen

Luna Gregoric

Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar

Wathabo Nene
Greta Collaku
Anujun Narangerel
Aibota Yeraikyzy

. Skfa

AIN
SuUl
BUL
AZE
SLO
AZE
RSA
AUS
CZE
BUL
GEO
SuUl
ROU
LAT
KAZ
SUl
IRL
CZE
ESP
UKR
LAT
ISR
Cyp
AUT
BRA
NOR
IRL
SLO
MGL
RSA
ALB
MGL
KAZ

12.900
12.500
11.500
13.300
12.200
10.700
12.200
11.000
11.600
12.600
11.400
11.600
12.700
11.400
12.700
12.500
11.800
11.100
12.800
11.800
12.100
11.300
12.100
10.400
11.200
11.700

9.900
10.700

9.400

8.100

8.900

8.000

7.500
7.150
7.900
7.250
7.400
7.850
7.550
7.700
7.400
7.400
7.600
7.300
7.050
7.200
7.400
7.100
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.300
6.950
7.250
7.100
7.200
6.850
6.800
6.750
6.600
7.100
6.950
6.400
6.800
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6.650
7.150
7.350
6.800
7.350
8.050
6.750
7.750
7.400
6.350
7.350
7.350
6.550
7.650
6.650
6.500
6.900
7.550
6.000
6.300
6.550
5.850
5.100
6.250
5.750
5.050
5.900
5.100
5.200
6.050
5.150
5.150

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.050
0.100
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000

27.050
26.800
26.750
26.750
26.650
26.600
26.500
26.450
26.400
26.350
26.300
26.250
26.250
26.150
26.150
26.100
26.000
25.950
25.750
25.100
25.000
24.400
24.300
23.850
23.750
23.550
22.550
21.800
21.700
21.100
20.450
19.350

DNS

(17 )
]
LA
N
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Name

Boryana Kaleyn
Nikol Todorova
Elvira Krasnobaeva
Aiym Meirzhanova
Milana Parfilova
Anastasiia Salos
Miyabi Akiya

Eva Brezalieva
Ivon Boshkilova
Regina Polishchuk
Erika Zhailauova
Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva
Sabina Enache
Kajaia Mariami
Joana Pinheiro
Skaiste Razokaite
Lian Rona

Jana Pentcheva
Anastasiia lkan
Ivayla Goranova
Uma Shamilova
Asya Seker

Sophia Carlotta Chiariello
Yelyzaveta Zorkina
Tereza Stankova
Suzan Pouladian
Daniela Pico
Luana Gomes
Isabela Wang
Christina Halep
Margot Tran

Dara Stoyanova
Habbiba Marzouk
Maria Avgousti
Leyli Aghazada
Defne Eylul Kilic
Danaya Atanasova
Nikola Novakova
Marina Corteless
Rita Araujo

Marija Kalinina

NF
BUL
BUL
BUL
KAZ
KAZ
AIN
AUS
BUL
BUL

ISR
KAZ
AUS
ROU
GEO
POR
LTU

ISR
BUL
UKR
BUL
UKR
AUS
SuUl
AIN
CZE
BUL
ESP
ANG
AUS
ROU
FRA
BUL
EGY
Cyp
AZE
TUR
BUL
CZE
ESP
POR
LAT

Sg@fia

Senior Individual Qualification Ribbon Results

D
16.200
15.900
15.500
14.600
14.600
14.400
14.500
14.400
14.000
13.400
14.400
13.700
13.700
13.100
13.300
14.100
13.500
13.900
13.300
13.300
14.200
12.800
12.900
13.500
12.700
12.500
12.700
11.900
12.500
12.400
13.200
13.000
13.000
12.700
11.800
12.100
12.400
12.700
13.000
12.700
11.300
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A
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.700
7.600
7.900
7.800
7.850
8.000
7.600
7.850
7.650
7.850
7.850
7.550
7.900
7.700
7.650
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.650
7.500
7.500
7.750
7.750
8.100
7.600
7.400
7.350
7.550
7.450
7.550
7.850
7.550
7.700
7.350
7.200
7.500
7.750

E
7.600
7.900
8.000
8.100
7.850
8.100
7.700
7.650
7.650
8.000
7.400
7.750
7.500
7.800
7.600
7.150
7.300
7.100
7.550
7.500
6.900
7.850
7.750
7.200
7.700
7.450
7.250
7.550
7.450
7.700
7.250
6.950
7.000
7.350
7.600
7.600
7.200
7.100
6.950
6.850
7.700

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
32.000
31.950
31.600
30.700
30.150
30.100
30.100
29.550
29.500
29.400
29.400
29.300
28.850
28.750
28.750
28.750
28.700
28.700
28.500
28.500
28.500
28.300
28.300
28.200
27.900
27.700
27.700
27.550
27.550
27.500
27.500
27.500
27.450
27.300
27.250
27.250
27.250
27.150
27.150
27.050
26.750
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

CUp

Anna Sheidl AUT
Kamilla Seyidzade AZE
Elise Kneplfer FRA
Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR
Karolina Havlikova CZE
Aleksandra Eedle AUS
Nino Kvantaliani GEO
Brigita Krasovec SLO
Laura Osickova CZE
Patricija Pavlenko LAT
Berta Miquel AND
Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi Sul

Norah Demierre SUl

Renata Brum BRA
Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar MGL
Valerie Fotevova CZE
Josephine Juul Moeller NOR
Lauren Grueniger SuUl

Alisa Aleskovska LAT
Thaina Ramos BRA
Adela Podlahova CZE
Stephanie Dimitrova RSA
Valentina Moya MEX
Fausta Sostakaite LTU
Carroll Blayzen IRL

Luna Gregoric SLO
Zere Bakytzhankyzy KAZ
Wathabo Nene RSA
Callan Mc Alpine IRL

Greta Collaku ALB
Anujun Narangerel MGL
Viktorya Da Silva AUT
Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ

ia
12.000
11.600
12.100
11.700
11.100
11.300
11.500
11.400
11.400
12.200
11.300
11.000
11.300
11.800
11.200
10.900
10.800
11.000
11.100
10.200
10.500
10.300
10.300
11.300
9.200
9.400
10.000
8.700
8.900
7.900
8.300
7.800
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7.350
7.700
7.450
7.300
7.400
7.450
7.350
7.550
7.400
7.150
7.500
7.400
7.450
7.150
7.300
7.200
7.400
7.250
7.250
7.300
6.950
7.400
7.200
6.150
7.150
7.200
6.400
6.950
6.800
6.850
6.050
6.200

7.400
7.350
6.900
7.400
7.800
7.350
7.250
7.100
7.150
7.050
6.900
7.200
7.100
6.600
7.150
7.150
6.950
6.800
6.350
7.200
6.750
6.400
6.650
6.200
7.150
6.900
6.700
7.150
6.950
6.550
5.250
5.700

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000

26.750
26.650
26.450
26.400
26.300
26.100
26.100
26.050
25.950
25.800
25.700
25.600
25.550
25.550
25.350
25.250
25.150
25.050
24.700
24.500
24.200
24.100
23.850
23.600
23.500
23.500
23.100
22.800
22.650
21.300
19.600
19.100
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Tie Break Report by Apparatus

cUp

SN,
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Clubs
Highest Highest Highest
# Name NF  E-score A-score D-score
6 Miyabi Akiya AUS 8.000
7 Jana Pentcheva BUL 7.850
Highest Highest Highest
# Name NF  E-score A-score D-score
10 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 7.850
11 Rita Araujo POR 7.750
Highest Highest Highest
# Name NF  E-score A-score D-score
16 Anastasiia Salos AIN 7.900
17 Tereza Stankova CZE 7.850
18 Margot Tran FRA 7.700
Highest Highest Highest
# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
21 Berta Miquel AND 7.850
22 Valerie Fotevova CZE 7.700

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the ranking will
be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
25 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 7.900
26 Joana Pinheiro POR 6.900

Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
27 Fausta Sostakaite LTU 7.150
28 Habbiba Marzouk EGY 7.050

Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
22 Asya Seker AUS 7.850
23 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello  SUI 7.750

Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF  E-score A-score D-score
29 Asya Seker AUS 7.450
30 Isabela Wang AUS 7.250
31 Nikola Novakova CZE 7.200

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the ranking will
be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF  E-score A-score D-score
44 Danaya Atanasova BUL 7.350
45 Kamilla Seyidzade AZE 6.800

Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
55 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 7.650
56 Milana Parfilova KAZ 6.650

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the ranking will
be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
6 Anastasiia Salos AIN 8.100
7 Miyabi Akiya AUS 7.700

Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
10 Regina Polishchuk ISR 8.000
11 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 7.400

Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF  E-score A-score D-score
14 Kajaia Mariami GEO 7.800
15 Joana Pinheiro POR 7.600
16 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 7.150

Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
17 Lian Rona ISR 7.300
18 Jana Pentcheva BUL 7.100

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the ranking will
be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF  E-score A-score D-score
19 Anastasiia lkan UKR 7.550
20 Ivayla Goranova BUL 7.500
21 Uma Shamilova UKR 6.900

Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
26 Suzan Pouladian BUL 7.450
27 Daniela Pico ESP 7.250

Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
28 Luana Gomes ANG 7.550
29 Isabela Wang AUS 7.450

Highest Highest Highest

# Name NF E-score A-score D-score
41 Marija Kalinina LAT 7.700
42 Anna Sheidl AUT 7.400

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the ranking will
be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken



54
55

30
31
32

35
36
37

38
39

#

|
INTERNATIONAL
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
TOURNAMENT

Name
Norah Demierre
Renata Brum

Name

Christina Halep
Margot Tran
Dara Stoyanova

Name

Leyli Aghazada
Defne Eylul Kilic
Danaya Atanasova

Name
Nikola Novakova
Marina Corteless

Name

47 Aleksandra Eedle

48

Nino Kvantaliani

NF
SUl
BRA

NF
ROU

FRA

BUL

NF
AZE
TUR
BUL

NF
CZE
ESP

NF
AUS
GEO

Highest Highest
E-score A-score
7.100
6.600
Highest Highest
E-score A-score
7.700
7.250
6.950
Highest Highest
E-score A-score
7.600 7.850
7.600 7.550
7.200
Highest Highest
E-score A-score
7.100
6.950
Highest Highest
E-score A-score
7.350
7.250
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Highest
D-score

Highest
D-score

Highest
D-score

Highest
D-score

Highest
D-score

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the ranking will

be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken



